GELLYTE RANGE    GEL VRLA
www.everexceed.com  |  Copyright © EverExceed Industrial Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.  |  V 4.0 / 2023
-Energy storage system
-Solar power system
Gellyte Range VRLA
EverExceed | A global leading provider of energy storage system with 20+ years battery manufacturing experience.     01
Gellyte Range VRLA

1.75VPC
Short
Circuit
Amps
Internal
Re-
sistance
Milli-
Terminal
Type
Battery Weight
(kg/lb)
Outline Dimensions (mm/inch)
Length Width Height
GL-1228 12 28 30 1219 11.1 F-M5 8.5 18.7 166 6.54 175 6.89 126 4.96
GL-1235 12 35 38 1530 9.6 F-M6 10.8 23.8 195 7.68 130 5.12 154 6.06
GL-1250 12 50 55 1785 7.2 F-M6 14.5 31.9 197 7.76 165 6.5 172 6.78
GL-1260 12 60 66 1900 6.6 F-M6 19.0 42.8 350 13.8 167 6.58 178 7.01
GL-1270 12 70 77 2000 6.0 F-M6 19.8 43.6 350 13.8 167 6.58 178 7.01
GL-1280 12 80 88 2100 5.6 F-M6 22.3 49.1 259 10.2 168 6.62 215 8.5
GL-12100 12 100 110 2650 4.3 F-M6 28.9 63.6 332 13.1 174 6.86 220 8.67
GL-12120 12 120 132 3000 3.5 F-M8 31.7 69.8  332 13.1 174 6.86 220 8.67
GL-12135 12 135 148 3300 3.1 F-M8 36.0 79.2  408 16.1 175 6.90 235 9.25
GL-12150 12 150 165 3750 2.8 F-M8 39.8 87.6 340 13.4 173 6.81 285 11.2
GL-12180 12 180 198 4700 2.7 F-M8 51.8 114  530 20.9 210 8.27 220 8.67
GL-12200 12 200 220 5400 2.6 F-M8 55.0 121 530 20.9 210 8.27 220 8.67
GL-12230 12 230 253 5600 2.5 F-M8 64.0 141  520 20.5 238 9.37 220 8.67
GL-12250 12 250 275 5900 2.3 F-M8 68.5 151 520 20.5 269 10.6 225 8.86
GL-12280 12 280 308 6100 2.2 F-M8 73.0 161 520 20.5 269 10.6 225 8.86
GL-12300 12 300 330 6300 2.0 F-M8 77.0 169 520 20.5 269 10.6 225 8.86
Gellyte Range VRLA
04
EverExceed | A global leading provider of energy storage system with 20+ years battery manufacturing experience.